2000 AMA/Wiseco/Dunlop/Yamaha/Outerwears/
FMF/Laeger/Maxxis/Klotz/MSR/Acerbis/IMS

01-Pro

il 4

2 7

3 3

4 5

5 13
6 11
7 30
8 9

9 8
10 10
11 743
12 19
13545360
14 1

ISR 6
16 14
17 =23
18 24
LR S 707
20 )
21 744
22 31|
23 16
24 747
25 89
26 267
2= 47,
28 595
29 51
02-Open A
1 34
2 330
3 32
4 29
5 520
6 69
7 304
8 748
9 435
10 256
11 77
12 978
03-250 A
il 132}
2 26
3 44
4 2
5 3

6 31
7 70
8 740
9 25
10 350
11 82
12 479
IBE567.
14 725
15 492
JIGRE 37
178752
18 112
19373
20 789
21 56
22 290
23 569
24 353
25 425
26 842

Grand National Cross Country Series

Round 3 - Cross Anchor,

March 25 & 26,

2000

scC

AFTERNOON BIKE RESULTS

Shane Watts
Paul Edmondson
Steve Hatch
Barry E Hawk Jr
Randy Hawkins
Jason Raines
Mike Kiedrowski
Robbie Jenks
Doug Blackwell
Joel Dengler
Jeff Collins
Scott Summers
James Tretinik
Rodney Smith
Michael Lafferty
Jim Jarrett
Rodney Judson
Rod Stuckey
Dustin Morgan
Fred Andrews
Patrick Timothy
Chris Panzella
Blair Bersano
Mike Sampson
Hank Neff

Jesse Berthiaume
Joshua McLevy
Jason Ward
John Bennett

Michael Grizzle
Jeff Vealey

Dave Gunn

Jeff Murgel

James Mcree

Don Bohn
William Trammell
Paul McCall
Dwight Staphin
Jeremy Berwanger
Robert Hudnall Jr
Harvey Whitaker

Chuck Woodford
Aaron Kopp
Brad Hamrick
Richard Lafferty
Daniel Beck
Ryan Rodgers
Matt Beatty
Dustin Beatty
Andy Shea
Doug Masencup
Jonathan Wendell
Scott Barclay
Justin Provencal
Bill Atkinson
Robert Neeley
Marty Aloisio
Lee Stephens
Dave Simcock
Ricki McAtee
Daryl Gaitan
Scott Guinter
Aaron Branham
Sydney Gallt
Russell Epley
Scott Lohr
Todd Morain

Australia

Brea CA
Alamo CA
Smithfield PA
Travelers Rest SC
Belfair WA
Acton CA
New Straitsville OH
Parkersburg WV
Chatsworth NJ
Dalton GA
Petersburg KY
Wayesburg PA
Oakley CA
Millville NJ
Minerva OH
Malta OH
Locust Grove GA

Orange City ~ FL

Salem OH
Middletown CT
Plantsville CT
Pinconning MI
Brazil IN
Stafford Springs CT
Mendon MA
Fairfield CT
Hopkis SC
Allison Park  PA
Dahlonega GA
Lenoir NC
Wallingford  CT
McMurray PA
Gainesville GA
Weirton wv
Dahlonega GA
Swansea SC
Swansea SC
Murray City  OH
Dennison OH
Hazard KY
St. Clairsville OH
Rockville MD
Grover NC
Millville NJ
Salem OH
Dover PA
Charlotte NC
Charlotte NC
Hamilton OH
Nebo NC
Fayetteville A%
Grand Ledge  MI
Enfield G
Schuyelkill PA
Boiling Springs SC
Grove City PA
Evans GA
Swansea MA
Cutler OH
Duluth GA
Barberton OH
Pataskala OH
Jackson MI
Morganton NC
Acworth GA
Ambherst OH
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3:02:55
3:04:08
3:04:49
3:05:29
3:07:08
3:08:58
3:09:01
3:13:02
3:19:11
3:26:04
3:28:37
3:35:06
3:03:03
2:13:02
2:14:47
2:15:50
2:17:09
1:48:50
2:00:07
1:18:22
1:30:46
1:31:02
15227,
0:59:20
1:00:39
1:06:24
0:26:57
0:30:45
0:32:25

3:29:08
3:30:34
3:01:14
3:03:25
3:07:39
3:19:23
3:05:48
3:07:17
3:21:04
1:27:42
1:29:42
0:59:05

3:10:23
3:22:23
3:23:09
3:25:19
3:36:49
3:41:21
2:52:13
3:02:44
3:03:59
3:05:13
3:07:41
3:07:43
3:08:02
3:08:21
3:08:55
3:11:26
3:12:08
3:16:52
3:22:39
3:19:51l;
2:02:35
2:03:33
2:21:02
1:36:23
1:37:59
0:57:11

0
7

-Senior A

27

356
97

58

551
124
106
465
86

273
343
102
143
713
355
332
123

08-Open B

494
510
514
645
585
771
495
584
260
804
604
409
736

Michael Thomas
Nathan Kanney
Anthony Snyder

Cole Calkins
Tommy Veator
William Gilleland
Joshua Knapp
John Rentschler
Chris Gallt
Kelvin Hull

Chris McDonald

‘Lorne Goralnik

Brett Zofchak
Tan Sherwood
Brian Guetthoff
Benny Leonard
Anthony Mount
Kurt Eibell
Justin Maxwell
Everett Maynard
Aaron Johns
Sammy Gosnell
Allen Gravitt
Ryan Dellaohelfa

Mike Decherd
Darius Lattea
Vance Earl
Ronald Johnson
Curt Wilcox
Perry Peters
Kyle Milne
Jacob Coy
Richard Bryan

Steve McSwain
Jan Hrehor
Jeffrey Hursh
Dennis Decker
Richard Burbick
Clark Munger
Patrick Flynn
Robert Fowler
Daniel Modsrud
John Grimm

Tim Shephard
Keith Rodgers
Mark Smith
Jeff Bonasera
Barry Crone
John Kealey
Troy Schlereth
Stanley Gantt
Leo Schwab
Mike Johnston
Ricky Dennis
Michael Holbert
Greg Holden
Terry Hughes
Neal Hamilton
Owen Hightower
Rick Thompson

David Wolfe
Lon Buysman
Heath Henderson
John Karcz
Skip Crews
Edward Meyer
Bryan Hensley
Todd Lail
Norm Richards
Chad Crocker
Neal Singleton
Kip Carroll
Robert Andrews

Charleston SC
High Falls NY
Augusta GA
East Sparta OH
Warner Robins GA
Vale NC
Marietta OH
Lilburn GA
Eagle MI
Walkerville wv
Buford GA
Meriden CT
Washington ~ PA
Lawrenceville TN
Butler PA
Bluff City TN
West Columbia SC
Arden NC
Burgettstown PA
Colchester CT
Colliers wv
Festus MO
Flowery Branch GA
Adams MA
Rock Hill SC
Homer wVv
Blackburg SC
Elizabeth PA
Mt. Morris PA
Pittsburgh PA
Dover PA
Weirton A%
Shelby NC
Travelers Rest SC
Painesville OH
Maybrook NY
Leetonia OH
McDonald PA
Huntington IN
Lawrenceville GA
Stockbridge GA
Stow OH
Sugar Grove OH
Dover PA
Waterford MI
Farrell PA
Dover PA
Mableton GA
Mansfield OH
Gainesville GA
Lake Orion MI
Cleveland OH
Blythewood SC
Mt. Morris PA
Clarksburg \'AY%
Young Harris  GA
Charlotte NC
Earl NC
Mercer PA
Bean Station TN
Laurens SC
Pacolet SC
Monaca PA
Hickory NC
Savannah GA
Greenville TN
Taylorsville NC
Glouster OH
Spartansburg  SC
Erie PA
Cocoa FL
Grovetown GA
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ATK
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0:59:55
1:15:40
0:33:08

3:23:47
3:29:10
3:30:41
3:30:48
3:32:54
3:34:05
3:09:16
3:14:14
3:15:28
3:18:14
3:24:54
3:31:11
3:00:48
3:11:24
2:18:24
2:18:28
1:37:14
1:50:11
2:36:07
2:16:26
0:33:1:5

3:00:16
3:02:18
3:03:12
3:12:24
3:26:52
2:59:16
3:07:04
3:09:01
1:47:15

3:20:15
3:26:42
3:30:05
3:33:14
3:06:44
3:07:05
3:26:00
2:40:04
2:07:21
2:12:39

3:03:31
3:07:37
3:09:29
3:22:43
3:25:51
3:29:05
2:52:07
2:56:39
3:00:36
3:06:54
3:09:26
2:18:17
2:59:32
1:35:59
I:37:21
2:93:57
0:36:53

3:17:18
3:18:35
2:49:24
2:57:57
3:01:14
3:04:02
3:23:29
3:37:30
2:15:05
2:58:28
3:05:59
3:08:46
2:57:19



GRAND NATIONAL CROSS COUNTRY

SERIES
DATE 4/10/99
OPN SUPER MOD B
Finish In Race Number
2 3 45 65
AMA NO. RIDER NAME FL GA
1 480470  Glenn McConnell 4 - 45 2
2 482082 Kevin Wise 7 4 188 9 =5
3 606969  Curtis G Walraven 5 PE S33EDD 3
4 666857 Randy Ervin g = Sl
5 578166  David Chapman 9 6 310
6 691445  Daryl Folk 6: 7139
7 9830154  Fred Sewell 8 eIl
8 674902  James Bingaman 3 G) 1
9 587823  Daniel Yocabet 12 2l
10 655000  James Lyles 6 5
11 535359 Lenny D Ketchum 2 900 14
12 456787  Chris J Smolar 900 10 11 19
13 599963 Robb R Broadwater S 25 il
14 434896  Chris Martin 15
15 492289  Travis Smith 1
16 610642  Vasilios Stratos 8 14
17 718970  Daryl Benedict 1.
18 435119  Gary Alger 4
19 597806  Andy Johnson 590
20 9818627 Todd Lawler 4
21 657581  John Glann 6
22 647800 Todd McCord 7
23 657075  James Wickensham 7
24 492149  Richard Brown 8
25 581202  Brad Casto 8
26 720567  Matt Hogan 9
27 711489  Jeffrey Oldham 11
28 477673  Randy Thomas 12
29 651991 William D Brown 12
30 618002 Mark A Lane 13
31 9828654 Bryan Thompson 15
32 581300  Timothy Phillips 16
33 9833790  Jason Shelton 16
34 345528 Timothy Cummins 18
35 345532  James Taylor 21
36 388143  Robert Dewar 900
37 389065  Shane Hyme 26
38 581296  Michael Radcliff 900
39 630829  Darrin Whitehurst 24
40 718946  Steve Hesters 900
41 9828658 Rick McClain 23
TMC PRO-STATS ™
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79
71
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56
49
38
34
32
31
26
23
23
21
20
20
20
17
17
17
15
14
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14 184
15 631
09-250 B

1 50

2 287
3 515
4 593
5 61

6 392
7 764
8 163
9 166
10 337
11 802
12 920
13- 5
14 746
15 498
16 172
17 810

18 992
19 164
20 346
21 345
22 734
23 800
10-200 B

1 161
2 331
3 167
4 348
5 280
6 318
7 328
8 168
9 823
10 608
11 463
12 201
13 359
14 724
15 855
16 396
I7- 586
18 762
19 205
20 710
21 610
225 399
23 338
24 1635
11-4st B

1 310
2 601
3 592
4 461
5 319
6 206
7 418
8 723
9 284
10 651
11 202
12 122
13 334
14 806
15 427
16 469
17 741
18 303
19 738
20 505
21 568
22 690
23 526
24 118
25 809
12-Vet B

Michael Read
Gene Zobel

Brian Wright
Ryan Wuebbeling
Blair Jackson
Ernest Noffz
Gary Fridley
Chris Buzzelli
Adam Huskell
Len Kapton
Mico Borsuk
Steward Baylor
Keith Bowman
Ryan Dellaohelfa
Mark Willis

Trey Cail

Brian Noffz

Eric Hone

Scott Spittle
Reginald Stevenson
Thomas Grogg
Ivan Haynes
Scott Krueger
Warren Plante
Nathan Phillips

Brian Melik
Anthony Glasso
Scott Watkins
Chris Kile
Michael Faulk
Steven Miller
Phifer Hearner
Justin Fluharty
Tom Carpenter
Aaron Johnson
Chad Tallman
T Reese Jones
Matt Bigos
Kenneth Rowan
Bob Bergman
Robert Stock
Mike Mihalik
Tim Myers
Shaun Dailey
Mark Kelley
Adam Simcock
Robert Ledford
Kenneth Goode
Justin Miller

Timmy Luckadoo
Bryan Muscavitch
Steven Prokupek
Robert Collins
James Sparrow
Noel S Cook
Mike Hanchett
Chris Burke
Michael Brillanti
Paul Blaner
Lanny Zeunges
Marshall Young
Philip Sims

Sean Dillon
Nikki Johnson
Shane Lenning
Jeffrey Chambers
Jeff Solinger
Donald Dutson
Jeffrey Hively
Clayton Abfalter
Tommy Thompson
Matthew Shultz
Shane Munger
Don Beadling

Indiana
Irmo

Gaffney

St. Peters
Alpharetta
Greenwood
Lost Creek
Rootstown
Mt. Pleasant
Oakdale
Harrisburg
Seneca
Jackson
Adams
Bellnawr
Rome
Greenwood
Burgettstown
Sumter
Cheshire
Shinnston
Cola
Charlotte
Plainville
Hall

Girard
Allison Park
Leetonia
Dalton
Connersville

IN

Boiling Springs SC
Valdese NC
New Martinsvle WV
Uhrichsville OH
Logan OH
East Palestine OH
Pittsburgh PA
Titusville FL
Mt Morris PA
Romullus MI
Steubenvillle OH
Aliquippa PA
Calhoun Falls SC
Jonesboro GA
Blairsville GA
Swansea MA
Morganton NC
‘Winnsboro SC
Logan OH
Ellenboro NC
Clarksville PA
Statesville NC
Rutherford Clg NC
Pittsboro NC
Polkville NC
Sterling Hts MI
Staffordsville KY
Palmetto GA
Monongahela PA
Cumberland ~ MD
Fairmont wv
Belmont NC
Canton GA
Sevierville TN
Greenwood SC
Conyers GA
Burpass VA
Atlanta GA
Parkersburg 'A%
Grand Ledge MI
Archer FL
Slat Rock wv
North East PA
McKeesport ~ PA
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KTM
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YAM
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1:18:27
0:32:04

2:59:57.
3:01:56
3:02:04
3:12:19
3:15:18
3:19:53
3:211:27
3:25:07
3:25:46
3:27:52
3:29:12
3:31:38
3:33:14
3:08:17
2:04:04
3:00:17
0:59:52
1:08:17
1:11:51
3:12:34
0:32:42
0:32:57
0:35:51

3:09:50
3:13:56
3:18:07
3:25:05
3:25:46
3:26:43
3:30:51
3:32:09
2:46:45
2:59:59
3:06:14
3:10:31
3:22:30
3:26:07
3:35:36
2:13:31
2:30:49
2:34:49
2:50:08
3:13:24
3:15:49
1:06:43
0:33:03
0:37:03

3:12:20
3:12:39
3:27:23
3:3913
2:52:06
2:55:32
3:00:17
3:05:39
3:09:57
3:15:20
3:17:41
3:18:48
3:34:46
2:19:54
2:21:12
2:47:19
3:07:11
1:47:29
2:02:52
2:20:34
3:31:59
1516113
1:42:18
0:33:36
0:51:18

1 344
2 605
3 811
4 120
5 90
6 92
7 459
8 129
9 216
10 99
11 803
12 808
135962
14 138
'S 484
16 152
17 632
18 98
19 588
20 257
21 150
13-Senior B
1 83
2 606
3 84
4 100
5 600
6 742
7 104
8 214
9 130
10 700
11 795
12 217
13 234
14 = 757
15 731
16 488
157 770
18 640
19 153
20 596
21 797
22 544
23 386
O/A

1 4

2 7

3 3

4 5

5 18
6 11
7 30
8 12
9 9
10 8
11 15
128896
13 44
14 41
15 22
16 10
i 342
18 743
19 34
20 587
21 45
22 330
23 761
24 40
25 48
26 704
2 279
28 19
29 38
308 3]
31 70
32050

Gerald Greene
Steve Henson
Thomas Derby
Russell Bain
Todd Temple
Lionel Asselin
Bryan Browning
Daniel Kendra

Jeffrey Davenport

Kevin Freeman
William Kesler
Trent Bartolotti
Ray Owens
Thomas Webster
Richard Cooley
Anthony Petraitis
Greg Mize
David Sheehan
Bert Fowler
Greg Belvins

Michael Anderson

Mark Mihalik
Richard Hicks
Andrew Wells
Benjamin Smith
JD Hammock
Edward Royals

Michael Schwartz

Johnny Futo
Randall Hillegas
Tod Hammock
Lee Hermansen
Marty Thacker
Joseph Misinay
Harry Guenther
Robin Miller
David Kanney
Mike Branham
Bobby Davis
Lee Stere

Rick Erickson
Alan Martin
Charles Miner
Tom Harden

Shane Watts
Paul Edmondson
Steve Hatch
Barry E Hawk Jr
Randy Hawkins
Jason Raines
Mike Kiedrowski
Chuck Woodford
Robbie Jenks
Doug Blackwell
Steve McSwain
Aaron Kopp
Brad Hamrick
Cole Calkins
Richard Lafferty
Joel Dengler

Jan Hrehor

Jeff Collins
Michael Grizzle
Tommy Veator
Jeffrey Hursh
Jeff Vealey

William Gilleland

Joshua Knapp
John Rentschler
Dennis Decker
Chris Gallt
Scott Summers
Daniel Beck
Ryan Rodgers
Matt Beatty
Brian Wright

Gray TN
Campobelb SC
Weirton OH
Bellingham MA
West Chester  PA
Winsted CT
Tyrone GA
Beaver Falls  PA
Riverdale GA
Weirton wv
Salisbury NC
Salem OH
Pittsburgh PA
Cumberland WV
Woodleaf NC
Prosperity PA
Odenville AL
Charlotte NC
Lexington SC
Greensboro NC
Huntersville NC
Aliquippa PA
Charlotte NC
Erie PA
Nitro WV
Edmond OK
FountainInn  SC
Carroll OH
Jackson GA
Cumberland  MD
Broken Arrow OK
Monroe NC
Leburn KY
Hermitage PA
Grove City Pa
Sugarcreek OH
High Falls NY
Pataskala OH
Harrisburg NC
Canfield OH
Monroe CT
Sapphire NC
Smyrna GA
Buchtel OH
Australia

Brea CA
Alamo CA
Smithfield PA
Travelers Rest SC
Belfair WA
Acton CA
St. Clairsville OH
New Straitsville OH
Parkersburg wv
Shelby NC
Rockville MD
Grover NC
East Sparta OH
Millville NJ
Chatsworth NJ
Travelers Rest SC
Dalton GA
Dahlonega GA
Warner Robins GA
Painesville OH
Lenoir NC
Vale NC
Marietta OH
Lilburn GA
Maybrook NY
Eagle MI
Petersburg KY
Salem OH
Dover PA
Charlotte NC
Gaffney SC
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COUNTRY SERIES
DATE 4/10/99
2-STK B (250)
Finish In Race Number
I Dps 3 4 56 7
AMA NO. RIDER NAME FLGA SC LL WIACBP B
1 560093  Chris Borich AR 10D B
2 638830  Darell K Grove Jr 2E D6 885
3 573991  Rickie Davis =2 Xh 611
4 607368  Keith Carlisle AR R0 803 =3
S 643692  Stuart Barlow el aral SRl
6 599045  Adam Terwilliger 3¢ 713 ()
b 530355  Leroy Virts 9 7900 4
8 526907  Brian Vasko ® 57l
9 638444  William Cough 127574 19
10 626083  Robert Kirchner 1L 4l =0 17
11 706638  Robert Taylor 12516 A1 12
12 565487  Joe M Borich 8 5 18
13 540701  Richard Yaslik 10 9 13
14 674929  Tim Morgan 6 5
15 601733  Mike W Daugherty 6 15 15
16 9832156  Eric Helmick 14 7
17 442137  Jesse Maupin 1
18 9832161 Matt Gregory 9213
19 395206  Chris Prince 4
20 9832161 David Mieszczenski 5
21 670597  Willie Porter 6
29, 492150 Chad Wallace 8 20
23 566034  James D Ruscoe 7
24 707960  Justin Cox 7
25 631144 Richard Lee 8
26 588122  Jeff Shaffer 10 20 24 22
27, 599180  Samuel E Lamp 12 18
28 492290  Jonathan Cook 25 10
29 345564  Curt McGuire 11
30 627665  Lance Nunn 12
31 9828657  Phil Hughes 13
32 488237  Matthew Zeleski 14
33 605911  Josh McMasters 14
34 9832160 Tony Stebel 900 14
35 588960  Freddy Montgomery 17 19
36 620738  James Yakubee 15
37 632993  Robert Smith 17 19
38 646333  James S Swindle 15
39 657059  Joseph Lienhard 16
40 730948  Eric Helmick 16
41 627241 Ron Neisz 17
42 609924  Khris Butter 18
43 9828661 John Hornung 18
44 438506 Kevin Wall 19
45 514644  Randall Wolford 20
46 333379  Brad Breedlove 29,
47 724264  Scott Conkle 900
48 9828644  Joseph Champion 21
49 9828645 Kyle Ensign 26
50 9828657 Randy Goldschmidt 900
51 9832156 Darren Reese 21
TMC PRO-STATS ™

GRAND NATIONAL CROSS
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Mike Decherd
Dave Gunn
Ryan Wuebbeling
Blair Jackson
Darius Lattea
Dustin Beatty
James Tretinik
Vance Earl

Jeff Murgel

Tim Shephard
Andy Shea
Doug Masencup
Gerald Greene
Richard Burbick
Clark Munger
Keith Rodgers
James Mcree
Jonathan Wendell
Scott Barclay
Justin Provencal
Bill Atkinson
Robert Neeley
Kelvin Hull
Mark Smith
Brian Melik
Marty Aloisio
Lee Stephens
Emest Noffz
Timmy Luckadoo
Ronald Johnson
Bryan Muscavitch
Anthony Glasso
Chris McDonald
Steve Henson
Gary Fridley
Lorne Goralnik
Dave Simcock
David Wolfe
Scott Watkins
Brett Zofchak
Lon Buysman
Don Bohn

Chris Buzzelli
Adam Huskell
Thomas Derby
Ricki McAtee
Jeff Bonasera
Mark Mihalik
Richard Hicks
Russell Bain

Ian Sherwood
Chris Kile

Len Kapton
Mico Borsuk
Michael Faulk
Barry Crone
Patrick Flynn
Steven Miller
Todd Temple
Curt Wilcox
Steven Prokupek
Andrew Wells
Benjamin Smith
Steward Baylor
Lionel Asselin
John Kealey
Keith Bowman
JD Hammock
Phifer Heamer
Brian Guetthoff
Bryan Browning
Ryan Dellaohelfa
Justin Fluharty
Robert Collins
Mark Willis
Rodney Smith
Michael Lafferty
Jim Jarrett

Rock Hill SC
Wallingford  CT
St. Peters MO
Alpharetta GA
Homer 'A%
Charlotte NC
Wayesburg PA
Blackburg SC
McMurray PA
Sugar Grove  OH
Hamilton OH
Nebo NC
Gray N
Leetonia OH
McDonald PA
Dover PA
Gainesville GA
Fayetteville A%
Grand Ledge MI
Enfield CT
Schuyelkill PA
Boiling Springs SC
Walkerville 'A%
Waterford MI
Girard OH
Grove City PA
Evans GA
Greenwood SE
Ellenboro NC
Elizabeth PA
Clarksville PA
Allison Park ~ PA
Buford GA
Campobelb SC
Lost Creek \''AY
Meriden CT
Swansea MA
Bean Station TN
Leetonia OH
Washington PA
Laurens SC
Weirton WV
Rootstown OH
Mt. Pleasant ~ SC
Weirton OH
Cutler OH
Farrell PA
Aliquippa PA
Charlotte NC
Bellingham MA
Lawrenceville TN
Dalton GA
Oakdale PA
Harrisburg NC
Connersville  IN
Dover PA
Huntington IN
Boiling Springs SC
West Chester PA
Statesville NC
Erie PA
Nitro \A%
Seneca SC
Winsted E
Mableton GA
Jackson GA
Edmond OK
Valdese NC
Butler PA
Tyrone GA
Adams MA
New Martinsvie WV
Rutherford Clg NC
Bellnawr NJ
Oakley CA
Millville NJ
Minerva OH
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3:00:16
3:01:14
3:01:56
3:02:04
3:02:18
3:02:44
3:03:03
3:03:12
3:03:25
3:03:31
3:03:59
3:05:13
3:06:40
3:06:44
3:07:05
3:07:37
3:07:39
3:07:41
3:07:43
3:08:02
3:08:21
3:08:55
3:09:16
3:09:29
3:09:50
3:11:26
3:12:08
3:12:19
3:12:20
3:12:24
3:12:39
3:13:56
3:14:14
3:14:34
3:15:18
3:15:28
3:16:52
3:17:18
3:18:07
3:18:14
3:18:35
3:19:23
3:19:53
3:21:27
3:29:17
3:22:32
3:22:43
3:22:44
3:23:48
3:23:52
3:24:54
3:25:05
3:25:07
3:25:46
3:25:46
3:25:51
3:26:00
3:26:43
3:26:51
3:26:52
3:27:23
3:27=31
3:27:50
3:27:52
3:29:03
3:29:05
31292
3:29:58
3:30:51
3e3ilEl!
3:31:38
3:31:38
3:32:09
2:32:13
3:33:14
2:13:02
2:14:47
2:15:50

111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142

188

23

471
823
514
319
106
742
206
104
465
645
129
134
608
418

951
585
214
216
130
171
700
723
304
463
273
158

748
746
125
343
795
284
201
320
789
651
217
202
122
435
359
495
234
724
757
803
334
855
584
24

717

290
498
472

396
808
260
731
102
251

806
569
427
62

488
536
762
138
469
770
205
484

Rodney Judson
Robert Fowler
Tom Carpenter
Heath Henderson
James Sparrow
Troy Schlereth
Edward Royals
Noel S Cook
Michael Schwartz
Stanley Gantt
John Karcz
Daniel Kendra
Perry Peters
Aaron Johnson
Mike Hanchett
Leo Schwab
Benny Leonard
Skip Crews
Johnny Futo
Jeffrey Davenport
Randall Hillegas
Edward Meyer
Tod Hammock
Chris Burke
William Trammell
Chad Tallman
Mike Johnston
Kyle Milne
Kevin Freeman
Paul McCall
Trey Cail

Jacob Coy
Ricky Dennis
Lee Hermansen
Michael Brillanti
T Reese Jones
Anthony Mount
Daryl Gaitan
Paul Blaner
Marty Thacker
Lanny Zeunges
Marshall Young
Dwight Staphin
Matt Bigos
Bryan Hensley
Joseph Misinay
Kenneth Rowan
Harry Guenther
William Kesler
Philip Sims
Bob Bergman
Todd Lail

Rod Stuckey
Dustin Morgan
Scott Guinter
Aaron Branham
Brian Noffz
Daniel Modsrud
John Grimm
Robert Stock
Trent Bartolotti
Norm Richards
Robin Miller
Michael Holbert
Kurt Eibell
Justin Maxwell
Sean Dillon
Sydney Gallt
Nikki Johnson
Ray Owens
David Kanney
Mike Mihalik
Tim Myers
Thomas Webster
Shane Lenning
Mike Branham
Shaun Dailey
Richard Cooley

Malta
Lawrenceville
Uhrichsville
Pacolet
Pittsboro
Mansfield
Fountain Inn
Polkville
Carroll
Gainesville
Monaca
Beaver Falls
Mt. Morris
Logan
Sterling Hts
Lake Orion
Bluff City
Hickory
Jackson
Riverdale
Cumberland
Savannah
Broken Arrow
Staffordsville
Dahlonega
East Palestine
Cleveland
Pittsburgh
Weirton
Swansea
Rome

Dover
Blythewood
Monroe
Palmetto
Pittsburgh
West Columbia
Duluth
Monongahela
Leburn
Cumberland
Fairmont
Swansea
Titusville
Greenville
Hermitage
Mt Morris
Grove City
Salisbury
Belmont
Romullus
Taylorsville
Locust Grove
Orange City
Barberton
Pataskala
Greenwood
Stockbridge
Stow
Steubenvillle
Salem
Glouster
Sugarcreek
Mt. Morris
Arden
Burgettstown
Canton
Jackson
Sevierville
Pittsburgh
High Falls
Aliquippa
Calhoun Falls
Cumberland
Greenwood
Pataskala
Jonesboro
Woodleaf

OH
GA
OH
SC

NC
OH
SC

NC
OH
GA

PA
PA

MI
MI
TN
NC
GA
GA
MD

OK
KY
GA
OH

SC
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GRAND NATIONAL CROSS

COUNTRY SERIES
DATE 4/10/99 PAGE
2-STK B (0-200)
Finish In Race Number
150 252> 4 5 6 ¢ 89 110:11 1213
AMA NO. RIDER NAME FLGA SC LL WIACBP BYHRBOHP LIIMPOINTS RACES w
1 520822  David Price IEIser el 3 98 5
2 312213  Gary Freeze 1 20 1
3 9833790 Wesley Woodard 2 19 1
4 9933801  Cory Ones 2 19 1
5 713357  Walter Whitehead 3 18 1
6 666745  Danny Charles Wayne 4 17 1
7 9828659 Hoyt Penland 4 17 1
8 506998  Brad White 5 16 1
9 9828645  Joseph Ferrell 6 15 1
10 587732  George Meese 900 7 14 2
11 713361  Robert Hutchison 900 0 1
TMC PRO-STATS I
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189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
22117/
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230

239,
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243

245
246
247
248
249
250
251
252
253
254
255
256
257
258

804

Chad Crocker
Greg Holden
Eric Hone
Bobby Davis
Neal Singleton
Lee Stere

Jeffrey Chambers
Kip Carroll

Mark Kelley
Adam Simcock
Anthony Petraitis
Fred Andrews
Jeremy Berwanger
Robert Hudnall Jr
Patrick Timothy
Chris Panzella
Terry Hughes
Russell Epley
Everett Maynard
Neal Hamilton
Scott Lohr
Richard Bryan
Jeff Solinger
Rick Erickson
Aaron Johns
Blair Bersano
Donald Dutson
Greg Mize
Jeffrey Hively
Owen Hightower
Sammy Gosnell
Robert Andrews
Clayton Abfalter
Todd Morain
Harvey Whitaker
Mike Sampson
Scott Spittle
Michael Thomas
Hank Neff
David Sheehan
Jesse Berthiaume
Robert Ledford
Reginald Stevenson
Tommy Thompson
Thomas Grogg
Nathan Kanney
Michael Read
Bert Fowler
Matthew Shultz
Allen Gravitt
Ivan Haynes
Joshua McLevy
Jason Ward
Gene Zobel

John Bennett
Scott Krueger
Warren Plante
Kenneth Goode
Anthony Snyder
Ryan Dellaohelfa
Shane Munger
Greg Belvins
Alan Martin
Nathan Phillips
Michael Anderson
Rick Thompson
Justin Miller
Charles Miner
Don Beadling
Tom Harden

Spartansburg  SC
Clarksburg wVv
Burgettstown PA
Harrisburg NC
Erie PA
Canfield OH
Conyers GA
Cocoa FL
Blairsville GA
Swansea MA
Prosperity PA
Salem OH
Murray City  OH
Dennison OH
Middletown CT
Plantsville @R
Young Harris  GA
Morganton NC
Colchester CT
Charlotte NC
Acworth GA
Weirton 'A%
Burpass VA
Monroe CT
Colliers wv
Pinconning MI
Atlanta GA
Odenville AL
Parkersburg \A%
Earl NC
Festus MO
Grovetown GA
Grand Ledge MI
Ambherst OH
Hazard KY
Brazil IN
Sumter SC
Charleston SC
Stafford Springs CT
Charlotte NC
Mendon MA
Morganton NC
Cheshire Gl
Archer 5,
Shinnston WV
High Falls NY
Indiana PA
Lexington SC
Slat Rock wv
Flowery Branch GA
Cola SC
Fairfield (CIE
Hopkis SC
Irmo SC
Allison Park  PA
Charlotte NC
Plainville MA
Winnsboro SE
Augusta GA
Adams MA
North East PA
Greensboro NC
Sapphire NC
Hall GA
Huntersville NC
Mercer PA
Logan OH
Smyrna GA
McKeesport PA
Buchtel OH

KTM
KT™
Suz

KT™M
ATK

YAM
YAM
YAM
YAM
HON
KAW
KAW
KTM

KT™M
KT™M
YAM
YAM
KTM

YAM
HSB

YAM
KTM

GAS
YAM

YAM
SUZ

KTM
HON
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2:58:28
2:59:39
3:00:17
3:05:48
3:05:59
3:06:19
3:07:11
3:08:46
3:13:24
3:15:49
3:25:58
1:18:22
1:27:42
1:29:42
1:30:46
1:31:02
1:35:59
1:36:23
1:37:14
1:87:21
1:37:59
1:47:15
1:47:29
1:50:06
1:50:11
1:52:27
2:02:52
2:03:38
2:20:34
2:23:57
2:36:07
2:57-19
3:31:59
0:57:11
0:59:05
0:59:20
0:59:52
0:59:55
1:00:39
1:04:49
1:06:24
1:06:43
1:08:17
108013
1:11:51
1:15:40
1:18:27
1:30:12
1:42:18
2:16:26
3:12:34
0:26:57
0:30:45
0:32:04
0:32:25
0:32:42
0:32:57
0:33:03
0:33:08
0:33:15
0:33:36
0:35:08
0:35:13
0:35:51
0:36:49
0:36:53
0:37:03
0:49:14
0:51:18
1:01:27



COUNTRY SERIES
DATE 4/10/99
4st Stock(0-350
Finish In Race
Number
ISR S
AMA NO. RIDERNAME  FLGASCLL W
1 465536  Gregory Trew =R =
2 616381 Michael Jackson 3 3 2 3 2
3 466998  Ronald Martin 24 4 4 4
4 506880  Michael Pellegrini 22y bl
5 488227  Duard Hardin 555
6 524720  Brian Holbert 9 7/
7 9933791  Matthew Cole 8 8
8 634576  Max A Smith 4
9 9828661 Keith Wilson 5
10 543336  Rhett McBrayer 6
11 690610  Frank Stevens 6
12 731953  Garry Whitacre 6
13 651998  Thomas Lancaster 7
14 9828646  Doug Herbert 7
15 651999  Noel Heath 8
16 9933806 Richard Ehrlich 9
17 666710  Matt DeBarr 10
TMC PRO-STATS ™
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GRAND NATIONAL CROSS

BYHR BOHP

98
92
87
76
32
26
26
17
16
15
15
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